## 2019 Statewide Sheep Shearing School – April 12-13, 2019 Sponsored By: Ohio Sheep Improvement Association and OSU Extension

The Statewide Sheep Shearing School will be held Friday and Saturday, April 12-13, 2018 from **9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.** at the **Dave Cable Farm, 10491 Canal Rd., Hebron, OH 43025.** The cost is **\$50 per student**, which must be returned with the registration form **by Monday April 8, 2019**. As part of the registration fee, a box lunch and drinks will be provided each day of the school. *Class Minimum: 15 participants* 

If you decide to register after that date or have further questions, please call Roger A. High at 614-246-8299.

Make checks payable to: **Ohio Sheep Improvement Association**. Return bottom portion of this form with payment by Monday April 8, 2019 to Ohio Sheep Improvement Association – Sheep Shearing School, c/o Roger A. High, 280 N. High St. P.O. Box 182383, Columbus, OH 43218. Applications will also be available and can be printed off at ohiosheep.org and mailed to the OSIA office. **Payment is nonrefundable after April 8, 2019.** 

0 -	0 -	0 -	0 -	0 -
~	~	~	~	~
🗷	ベ	🔨		~

Cut here and return bottom portion

	X	X	

## 2019 SHEEP SHEARING SCHOOL REGISTRATION FORM – APRIL 12-13, 2019

Please print:				
Name				
Street Address				
City	State	Zip		
Cellphone	Email			
Please provide a cell pho	ne and an email if possible in case we	would need to contact you prior to the school,		
in case of class cancellation	on or reminders about the school.			
Shearing Experience (ched	k one):			
Beginner	Intermediate	Advanced		
Right-Handed	anded Left Handed			
N	Payment of \$50 per student is due wi lake check payable to Ohio Sheep Imp			
-		reby releasing the Ohio Sheep Improvement ccident as a result of participating in the Sheep		
Signature:		Date		



